
DOWNTOWN KELOWNA, BRITISH COLUMBIA

onewaterstreet.ca

RETAIL OPPORTUNITIES — JULY 2025

https://onewaterstreet.ca/


Only steps from the shores of Okanagan Lake and the picturesque lawns of Waterfront 
Park, ONE Water Street is positioned between Kelowna’s animated, pedestrian-friendly 
Cultural and Entertainment District and the residential neighbourhood of Sunset Drive.

Taste local dishes and sip on regional wines. Stroll the boardwalk or get out on the water. 
The convenience of shops and services is at your doorstep. Arts and culture, dining and 
shopping, and endless sports and recreation blend naturally together in downtown 
Kelowna. Attain all your lifestyle aspirations at ONE Water Street.

23,610 SF MAIN FLOOR RETAIL  

427 RESIDENTIAL UNITS



Trade Area Demographics
1 km 3 km 5 km

Total Population 6,102 39,011 76,182

Median Age 38.8 39.7 42.7

Avg. Household Income  $102,387  $97,533  $101,780 

Source: Environics Analytics

Culture is rich in downtown Kelowna. Prospera Place, home to the Kelowna Rockets, 
Canadian major junior ice hockey team, and the city's largest multi-purpose arena, which 
holds almost 7,000 seats, are just down the street from the Shoppes at One Water. A 
thriving hub, it brings the community together with exciting sporting and entertainment 
events that everyone can enjoy. The arena is also home to “Rock The Lake,” an outdoor 
music festival that has featured performers such as April Wine, Randy Bachman, A Flock 
of Seagulls, and many more. Aside from international music and comedy acts, get to 
know local musicians, theatre troupes, dancers, and artists at one of the many venues 
scattered throughout the downtown core. An amphitheatre by the beach offers a unique 
open-air experience, while dinner theatres are a lively night out. And don’t forget the wine 
festival – a globally recognized celebration of wine and food hosted in Kelowna each year. 



ONE Water Street is more than where you live – it’s also where you shop, run errands, 
and socialize.  ONE Water Street consists of 36 & 29 storey highrises and 23,610 sq.ft of 
retail space. Confirmed tenants include Erica Jane Restaurant, Soul de Cuba Cafe, Analog 
Coffee, One Dental, Cruzwear, Johnston Meier Insurance and External Affairs Medical Spa.  

EXTERNAL AFFAIRS

ERICA JANE



Trade Area Demographics
1 km 3 km 5 km

Total Population 6,102 39,011 76,182

Median Age 38.8 39.7 42.7

Avg. Household Income  $102,387  $97,533  $101,780 

Source: Environics Analytics
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CRUZWEAR UNLIMITED
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1,140 sf

Unit 1172, Ellis Street  |  1,140 SF
Main floor opportunity

AVAILABLE  
FOR LEASE



1,282 sf

Unit 1168, Ellis Street  |  1,282 SF
Main floor opportunity

AVAILABLE  
FOR LEASE



Unit 1196A, Sunset Drive  |  ~1,500 SF
Main floor opportunity

AVAILABLE  
FOR LEASE
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BARRIER-FREE WASHROOM STANDARDS AS PER BRITISH COLUMBIA BUILDING CODE 2024 AND SPECIALTY EQUIPMENTS

CL

974321 8 10

GRAB BAR L-SHAPED GRAB BAR GRAB BAR TOILET TISSUE
DISPENSER

AUTOMATIC SOAP
DISPENSER

SANITARY NAPKIN
DISPOSAL

COAT HOOK FRAMED MIRROR

A.

B.
C.
D.

NOTES:
ACCESSIBLE WATER-CLOSET STALL DOORS SHOULD BE SELF-CLOSING AND EQUIPPED WITH HARDWARE COMPLIANT WITH THE BRITISH COLUMBIA BUILDING CODE 2024.

1. BARRIER-FREE CONCEALED LATCH
2. DOOR PULLS: HORIZONTALLY INSTALLED, D-SHAPED, VISUALLY CONTRASTING DOOR PULL NOT LESS THAN 140mm LONG, MOUNT VERTICALLY BETWEEN 900 - 1100mm AND HORIZONTALLY LOCATED 200 - 300mm FROM HINGED SIDE.
3. HOOK & BUMPER

FOR NON BARRIER FREE ACCESSORIES, SEE ELEVATION FOR MOUNTING LOCATION AND HEIGHT.
MOUNT GRAB BAR 4" [100mm] ABOVE A TANK TYPE TOILET FIXTURE.
MOUNT BABY CHANGE STATION AS PER MANUFACTUER'S GUIDELINES.
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DRAWINGS SCALED TO ARCH D
(24" X 36") PAPER SIZE

MAIN FLOOR PLAN (PROPOSED)

UNIT 'A' AREA - 1,322 SF

UNIT 'B' AREA - 1,389 SF
SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"

2-HR FIRE SEPARATION

6" STEEL STUDS @ 16" O.C.

BCBC WALL TYPE S9a - 2-HR F.R.R.

(TO BE CONFIRMED BY ENGINEER)

2 LAYERS 5/8" TYPE 'X' DRYWALL
(MUDDED & TAPED)
6" STEEL STUDS @ 16" O.C.
6" ROCKWOOL INSULATION
2 LAYERS 5/8" TYPE 'X' DRYWALL
(MUDDED & TAPED)

S9aS9a

WALL ASSEMBLIES

WALL LEGEND

= EXISTING WALLS

= PROPOSED FRAMED WALLS

SECTION A
SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"

W2W2
INTERIOR PARTITION WALL

3 5/8" STEEL STUDS @ 16" O.C.

1 LAYER 1/2" DRYWALL (EACH SIDE)
(MUDDED & TAPED)
3 5/8" STEEL STUDS @ 16" O.C.
ROCKWOOL BATT INSULATION

ACCESSIBLE WASHROOM DETAILS - BCBC 3.8 (CONTRACTOR TO REVIEW
SPECS IN BCBC 3.8.3.13 - UNIVERSAL WASHROOMS)

UNIVERSAL TOILET ROOM CLEARANCES

CLEAR FLOOR SPACE AT LEAST 1,200 mm WIDE AND 1,500 mm DEEP AT OUTWARD SWINGING DOORS
CLEAR FLOOR SPACE AT LEAST 800 mm WIDE AND 1,350 mm DEEP IN FRONT OF LAVATORY
CLEAR LATERAL TRANSFER SPACE AT LEAST 900 mm WIDE AND 1,500 mm LONG NEXT TO WATER CLOSET
OPEN SPACE FOR TURNING AT LEAST 1,700 mm IN DIAMETER

WATER CLOSET SPECIFICATIONS

1. LOCATED SO THAT THE DISTANCE BETWEEN THE CENTRE LINE OF THE FIXTURE AND THE
WALL ON ONE SIDE IS 460 MM TO 480 MM.
2. MUST HAVE A CLEAR FLOOR SPACE AT LEAST 900 MM WIDE THAT IS PARALLEL AND
ADJACENT TO THE OPEN SIDE OF THE WATER CLOSET.
3. BE EQUIPPED WITH A SEAT THAT IS NOT THE SPRING-UP TYPE LOCATED 430 MM TO 480 MM
ABOVE THE FLOOR.
4. MUST FLUSH AUTOMATICALLY OR BE EQUIPPED WITH A FLUSHING CONTROL THAT IS
LOCATED 500 MM TO 900 MM ABOVE THE FLOOR, IS LOCATED NOT MORE THAN 350 MM
FROM THE TRANSFER SIDE, AND COMPLIES WITH CLAUSE 3.8.3.8.(1)(C)
5. BE EQUIPPED WITH A SEAT LID OR OTHER BACK SUPPORT, AND
6. WHERE IS HAS A TANK, HAVE A SECURELY ATTACHED TANK TOP.

GRAB BAR SPECIFICATIONS

1. UNIVERSAL TOILET ROOMS SHALL BE EQUIPPED WITH AN L-SHAPED GRAB BAR THAT IS MOUNTED
ON THE SIDE OF THE WALL CLOSEST TO THE WATER CLOSET,
2. HAS VERTICAL AND HORIZONTAL COMPONENTS NOT LESS THAN 760 MM LONG MOUNTED WITH
THE HORIZONTAL COMPONENT 750 MM TO 850 MM ABOVE THE FLOOR AND THE VERTICAL
COMPONENT 150 MM IN FRONT OF THE WATER CLOSET (SEE NOTE A-3.8.3.11.(1)(E)(II),
3. COMPLIES WITH ARTICLE 3.7.2.8
4. BE EQUIPPED WITH EITHER ONE GRAB BAR AT LEAST 600 mm LONG AND CENTRED OVER THE WATER
CLOSET, OR TWO GRAB BARS AT LEAST 300 mm LONG AND LOCATED EITHER SIDE OF THE FLUSH VALVE,
THAT CONFORM TO ARTICLE 3.7.2.7., ARE MOUNTED ON THE REAR WALL, AND ARE MOUNTED AT THE
SAME HEIGHT AS THE GRAB BAR ON THE SIDE WALL OR 100 MM ABOVE THE TOP OF THE ATTACHED
WATER TANK, IF APPLICABLE.

SINK SPECIFICATIONS

AT LEAST ONE WASH BASIN SHALL:
BE LOCATED WITH ITS CENTRE LINE NOT LESS THAN 460 MM FROM A SIDE WALL,
WITH ITS RIM NOT MORE THAN 865 MM ABOVE THE FINISHED FLOOR,
WITH A VERTICAL CLEARANCE OF NOT LESS THAN 735 MM UNDER THE FRONT EDGE,
WITH A CLEAR AREA CENTERED UNDER THE WASH BASIN NOT LESS THAN 760 MM

WIDE
• WITH A FURTHER CLEAR SPACE 250 MM ABOVE THE FLOOR TO A POINT 500 MM
BACK FROM THE FRONT FACE OF THE APRON,

1. HAVE A CLEAR FLOOR SPACE CENTRED IN FRONT OF THE WASH BASIN NOT LESS THAN 800
MM WIDE AND 1 350 MM DEEP, OF WHICH NO MORE THAT 430 MM IS BENEATH THE WASH BASIN,
2. HAVE PIPES INSULATED WHERE THEY MAY CONSTITUTE A BURN HAZARD TO PERSONS IN
WHEELCHAIRS,
3. HAVE FAUCETS CONFORMING TO SENTENCE 3.7.2.3.(4)
4. HAVE A SOAP DISPENSER LOCATED CLOSE TO THE WASH BASIN, NOT MORE THAN 1100
MM ABOVE THE FINISHED FLOOR, WITHIN 500 MM FROM THE FRONT OF THE LAVATORY.
5. HAVE A TOWEL DISPENSER OR OTHER HAND-DRYING EQUIPMENT LOCATED CLOSE TO THE
WASH BASIN, NOT MORE THAN 1200 MM ABOVE THE FINISHED FLOOR IN AN AREA ACCESSIBLE
TO PERSONS IN WHEELCHAIRS.
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1,200 mm x 1,500 mm
CLEAR SPACE AT

DOOR

PROPOSED TEMPERED
GLASS DOOR & SIDE-LITE

PROPOSED STEEL EXIT
DOOR (FIRE-RATED)

WALL STUDS TO LINE
UP WITH EDGE OF
COLUMN

PROPOSED WALL TO BE
BUILT PERPENDICULAR TO
EXISTING WALL
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DISTANCE BETWEEN EXITS
(SPRINKLERED)
58'-4" (17.8 m)

EXIT SIGNAGE REQ'D AS
PER BCBC 9.9.11.3

EMERGENCY LIGHTING
REQ'D AS PER BCBC

9.9.12.3

EXIT SIGNAGE REQ'D AS
PER BCBC 9.9.11.3

EMERGENCY LIGHTING
REQ'D AS PER BCBC

9.9.12.3

PROPOSED UNIT 'A'
1,322 SF

PROPOSED UNIT 'B'
1,389 SF
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EXISTING MECHANICAL DUCTING (EXACT
LOCATION & SIZE TO BE CONFIRMED BY
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BARRIER-FREE WASHROOM STANDARDS AS PER BRITISH COLUMBIA BUILDING CODE 2024 AND SPECIALTY EQUIPMENTS

CL

974321 8 10

GRAB BAR L-SHAPED GRAB BAR GRAB BAR TOILET TISSUE
DISPENSER

AUTOMATIC SOAP
DISPENSER

SANITARY NAPKIN
DISPOSAL

COAT HOOK FRAMED MIRROR

A.

B.
C.
D.

NOTES:
ACCESSIBLE WATER-CLOSET STALL DOORS SHOULD BE SELF-CLOSING AND EQUIPPED WITH HARDWARE COMPLIANT WITH THE BRITISH COLUMBIA BUILDING CODE 2024.

1. BARRIER-FREE CONCEALED LATCH
2. DOOR PULLS: HORIZONTALLY INSTALLED, D-SHAPED, VISUALLY CONTRASTING DOOR PULL NOT LESS THAN 140mm LONG, MOUNT VERTICALLY BETWEEN 900 - 1100mm AND HORIZONTALLY LOCATED 200 - 300mm FROM HINGED SIDE.
3. HOOK & BUMPER

FOR NON BARRIER FREE ACCESSORIES, SEE ELEVATION FOR MOUNTING LOCATION AND HEIGHT.
MOUNT GRAB BAR 4" [100mm] ABOVE A TANK TYPE TOILET FIXTURE.
MOUNT BABY CHANGE STATION AS PER MANUFACTUER'S GUIDELINES.
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DRAWINGS SCALED TO ARCH D
(24" X 36") PAPER SIZE

MAIN FLOOR PLAN (PROPOSED)

UNIT 'A' AREA - 1,322 SF

UNIT 'B' AREA - 1,389 SF
SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"

2-HR FIRE SEPARATION

6" STEEL STUDS @ 16" O.C.

BCBC WALL TYPE S9a - 2-HR F.R.R.

(TO BE CONFIRMED BY ENGINEER)

2 LAYERS 5/8" TYPE 'X' DRYWALL
(MUDDED & TAPED)
6" STEEL STUDS @ 16" O.C.
6" ROCKWOOL INSULATION
2 LAYERS 5/8" TYPE 'X' DRYWALL
(MUDDED & TAPED)

S9aS9a

WALL ASSEMBLIES

WALL LEGEND

= EXISTING WALLS

= PROPOSED FRAMED WALLS

SECTION A
SCALE: 1/4" = 1'-0"

W2W2
INTERIOR PARTITION WALL

3 5/8" STEEL STUDS @ 16" O.C.

1 LAYER 1/2" DRYWALL (EACH SIDE)
(MUDDED & TAPED)
3 5/8" STEEL STUDS @ 16" O.C.
ROCKWOOL BATT INSULATION

ACCESSIBLE WASHROOM DETAILS - BCBC 3.8 (CONTRACTOR TO REVIEW
SPECS IN BCBC 3.8.3.13 - UNIVERSAL WASHROOMS)

UNIVERSAL TOILET ROOM CLEARANCES

CLEAR FLOOR SPACE AT LEAST 1,200 mm WIDE AND 1,500 mm DEEP AT OUTWARD SWINGING DOORS
CLEAR FLOOR SPACE AT LEAST 800 mm WIDE AND 1,350 mm DEEP IN FRONT OF LAVATORY
CLEAR LATERAL TRANSFER SPACE AT LEAST 900 mm WIDE AND 1,500 mm LONG NEXT TO WATER CLOSET
OPEN SPACE FOR TURNING AT LEAST 1,700 mm IN DIAMETER

WATER CLOSET SPECIFICATIONS

1. LOCATED SO THAT THE DISTANCE BETWEEN THE CENTRE LINE OF THE FIXTURE AND THE
WALL ON ONE SIDE IS 460 MM TO 480 MM.
2. MUST HAVE A CLEAR FLOOR SPACE AT LEAST 900 MM WIDE THAT IS PARALLEL AND
ADJACENT TO THE OPEN SIDE OF THE WATER CLOSET.
3. BE EQUIPPED WITH A SEAT THAT IS NOT THE SPRING-UP TYPE LOCATED 430 MM TO 480 MM
ABOVE THE FLOOR.
4. MUST FLUSH AUTOMATICALLY OR BE EQUIPPED WITH A FLUSHING CONTROL THAT IS
LOCATED 500 MM TO 900 MM ABOVE THE FLOOR, IS LOCATED NOT MORE THAN 350 MM
FROM THE TRANSFER SIDE, AND COMPLIES WITH CLAUSE 3.8.3.8.(1)(C)
5. BE EQUIPPED WITH A SEAT LID OR OTHER BACK SUPPORT, AND
6. WHERE IS HAS A TANK, HAVE A SECURELY ATTACHED TANK TOP.

GRAB BAR SPECIFICATIONS

1. UNIVERSAL TOILET ROOMS SHALL BE EQUIPPED WITH AN L-SHAPED GRAB BAR THAT IS MOUNTED
ON THE SIDE OF THE WALL CLOSEST TO THE WATER CLOSET,
2. HAS VERTICAL AND HORIZONTAL COMPONENTS NOT LESS THAN 760 MM LONG MOUNTED WITH
THE HORIZONTAL COMPONENT 750 MM TO 850 MM ABOVE THE FLOOR AND THE VERTICAL
COMPONENT 150 MM IN FRONT OF THE WATER CLOSET (SEE NOTE A-3.8.3.11.(1)(E)(II),
3. COMPLIES WITH ARTICLE 3.7.2.8
4. BE EQUIPPED WITH EITHER ONE GRAB BAR AT LEAST 600 mm LONG AND CENTRED OVER THE WATER
CLOSET, OR TWO GRAB BARS AT LEAST 300 mm LONG AND LOCATED EITHER SIDE OF THE FLUSH VALVE,
THAT CONFORM TO ARTICLE 3.7.2.7., ARE MOUNTED ON THE REAR WALL, AND ARE MOUNTED AT THE
SAME HEIGHT AS THE GRAB BAR ON THE SIDE WALL OR 100 MM ABOVE THE TOP OF THE ATTACHED
WATER TANK, IF APPLICABLE.

SINK SPECIFICATIONS

AT LEAST ONE WASH BASIN SHALL:
BE LOCATED WITH ITS CENTRE LINE NOT LESS THAN 460 MM FROM A SIDE WALL,
WITH ITS RIM NOT MORE THAN 865 MM ABOVE THE FINISHED FLOOR,
WITH A VERTICAL CLEARANCE OF NOT LESS THAN 735 MM UNDER THE FRONT EDGE,
WITH A CLEAR AREA CENTERED UNDER THE WASH BASIN NOT LESS THAN 760 MM

WIDE
• WITH A FURTHER CLEAR SPACE 250 MM ABOVE THE FLOOR TO A POINT 500 MM
BACK FROM THE FRONT FACE OF THE APRON,

1. HAVE A CLEAR FLOOR SPACE CENTRED IN FRONT OF THE WASH BASIN NOT LESS THAN 800
MM WIDE AND 1 350 MM DEEP, OF WHICH NO MORE THAT 430 MM IS BENEATH THE WASH BASIN,
2. HAVE PIPES INSULATED WHERE THEY MAY CONSTITUTE A BURN HAZARD TO PERSONS IN
WHEELCHAIRS,
3. HAVE FAUCETS CONFORMING TO SENTENCE 3.7.2.3.(4)
4. HAVE A SOAP DISPENSER LOCATED CLOSE TO THE WASH BASIN, NOT MORE THAN 1100
MM ABOVE THE FINISHED FLOOR, WITHIN 500 MM FROM THE FRONT OF THE LAVATORY.
5. HAVE A TOWEL DISPENSER OR OTHER HAND-DRYING EQUIPMENT LOCATED CLOSE TO THE
WASH BASIN, NOT MORE THAN 1200 MM ABOVE THE FINISHED FLOOR IN AN AREA ACCESSIBLE
TO PERSONS IN WHEELCHAIRS.



2,577 sf
#1195

Unit 1195, Sunset Drive  |  2,577 SF
Main floor opportunity

Asking price $700,000
Fully equipped with approximately $1.5M  in high-end 
kitchen and restaurant equipment, included in the sale.

AVAILABLE 
FOR LEASE OR 

BUSINESS SALE



UNIT 1195, SUNSET DRIVE



ONE Water Street
1187 Sunset Drive, Kelowna
British Columbia  V1Y 9Z5



CORPORATE OFFICE
2851 John Street, Suite One
Markham, Ontario  L3R 5R7

TF 1.866.563.9200

Office 905.477.9200

Email info@nadg.com www.nadg.com

The information in this document is presented without warranty or representation 
of any kind and solely for the purpose of identifying the approximate location of 
potential buildings as presently contemplated by the owner/landlord, but subject 
to change or cancellation at any time. Proposed building design, dimensions, 
locations, access, common areas and parking, existing or anticipated tenants and 
their locations and identities are all subject to cancellation or change at the owner’s/
landlord’s sole discretion at any time.

Russ Watson 
Managing Partner, Western Canada

Office 250.575.0550
Email rwatson@nadg.com

www.onewaterstreet.ca

Anna Ierokhina 
Director, Retail Leasing

Office 780.884.0752
Email aierokhina@nadg.com

https://onewaterstreet.ca/

